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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

1 Dr. Drh. Langgeng Priyanto S.Kh.,

M.Si. 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

198408222008121003;

Aptriansyah Susanda Nurdin,

S.Pt., M.Si.

17 Wed 6 Dec 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si

18 Wed 13 Dec 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTK4103-L01 ILMU

TILIK TERNAK

KELAS A

197403162009121001; Dr. drh

Langgeng Priyanto M.Si
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2324-01-PTK35215 ILMU
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KESEHATAN TERNAK
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